## L06000099277

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
. (Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #N
(Cil	ty/Gtate/Zip/F11011	c <i>#)</i>
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(P)	in Futito No.	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	те)
(Do	ocument Number)	
(	,	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1	•	
1		

Office Use Only



400080583454

10/10/06--01040--025 \*\*1207.50

06 OCT 10 AMII: 37
SECRETARY OF STATE

N. Ouffigure OCT 1 1 2006

LAW OFFICES

## Reichstein and Lapat

an association of individual attorneys

3300 University Drive Suite 311 Coral Springs, Florida 33065 (954) 345-6442 (954) 344-0288 (Fax)

Please Reply to Florida Office

221 North La Salle Street Suite 1137 Chicago, Illinois 60601 (312) 425-2900 (312) 425-2901(Fax)

Michael Lapat admitted to Practice in: Florida, Illinois & New York mlapat@nysbar.com

October 3, 2006

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Mirzam Global Active Fund, L.P. \$ 1052.50 Mirzam Global Active Fund Management, LLC \$ 155.00 \$ 1207.50

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed herewith, in original triplicate, formation documents for the above-referenced entities. Additionally enclosed is a check in the sum of \$1207.50 representing the fees for these formations.

Please file as appropriate and return to this office the requested file-stamped and certified copies. A self-addressed, stamped envelope is enclosed for your convenience.

Should you have any questions, please contact the undersigned.

Regards,

Ashley Hersutamto

ajh enclosure

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Mirzam Global Active Fu	und Management, LLC
(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:
Ashle	ey DeRosa
<del></del>	(Name of Person)
	es of Michael Lapat
	(Firm/Company)
3300 Univer	sity Drive Suite 311
	(Address)
Coral Sp	orings, FL 33065
	//State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:
Ashley DeRosa	at ( 954 ) 345-6442 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	▼ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:				
Mirzam Global Active		LLC Company" or their abbreviation "L	LC," or "L.C.,")		
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		ncipal office of the Limited	Liability Comp	oany is:	·
Principal Office Addre	ss:	Mailing Address:			
1 Main Street, Suite 200 Tequesta, FL 33469		1 Main Street, Suite 200 Tequesta, FL 33469			
	cannot serve as its own Registe	Office, & Registered Ager			
The name and the Florid	,	gistered agent are:	SECRE TALLAI	06 007	
	Clifford Mo	rris	<b>大</b> 豆	10	<u> </u>
<del></del> -	Name		- SE	0 1	П
		ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	UF STATE E, FLORID	AM 11: 37	ED
	i equesta,	FL 33469			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

City, State, and Zip

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana		Name and Address:	
MGRM		Clifford Morris	
	<del></del>	1 Main Street, Suite 200	
		Tequesta, FL 33469	<del></del>
MGRM	_	Mirzam Asset Management, LLC	
	<del></del>	800 Village Square Cross, Suite 21	
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	
	-		
	-		
	_		
(Use attachment i	necessary)		
(Use attachment i			
CLE V: Effective d	ate, if other than	the date of filing: (O	PTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective d effective date is list	ate, if other than	the date of filing: (O	PTIONAL) iness days pri
CLE V: Effective d	ate, if other than	the date of filing: (Ost be specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness days pri
CLE V: Effective d effective date is list 90 days after the da	ate, if other than ed, the date mus te of filing.)	the date of filing: (O	iness days pri
CLE V: Effective d effective date is list	ate, if other than ed, the date mus te of filing.)	the date of filing: (Ost be specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness days pri
CLE V: Effective d effective date is list 90 days after the da	ate, if other than ed, the date mus te of filing.)	the date of filing: (Ost be specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness days pri
CLE V: Effective d effective date is list 90 days after the da <u>REQUIRED</u> SIG	ate, if other than ed, the date must be of filing.) NATURE:	st be specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness days pri
CLE V: Effective d effective date is list 90 days after the da <u>REQUIRED</u> SIG	ate, if other than ed, the date must be of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a me  (In accordance wit of this document c	mber or an authorized representative of a member.  h section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	iness days pri 06 OCT 10 AM 11: 3. SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE, FLORI
CLE V: Effective d effective date is list 90 days after the da <u>REQUIRED</u> SIG	ate, if other than ed, the date must be of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a me  (In accordance wit of this document c	mber or an authorized representative of a member.  h section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)	iness days pri

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):